## L09000110474

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
.Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
·

Office Use Only



200162709422

11/16/09--01037--010 \*\*130.00

O9 NOV 16 PH 2: 32
SECRETARY OF STATE
TALLAHASSEF, FLORID

J. BRYAN

NOV 17 2009

**EXAMINER** 

## COVER LETTER TO: **Registration Section Division of Corporations** JOMA Properties LLC SUBJECT: Name of Limited Liability Company The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: Mr. Manuel Semprit Name of Person JOMA Properties LLC Firm/Company 208 W Jersey Ave Address Brandon, FI 33510 City/State and Zip Code JOMALLC , com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call: Enclosed is a check for the following amount: \$125.00 Filing Fee \$130.00 Filing Fee & **7**\$155.00 Filing Fee & \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certificate of Status & (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) **Mailing Address Street/Courier Address** Registration Section

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	99 NOV
•	最后
JOMA Properti	ies LLC
(Must end with the words "Limited Liabili	ty Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address:	25 X
	ncipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
208 W Jersey Ave	208 W Jersey Ave
Brandon Fl 33510	Brandon Fl, 33510
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registe business entity with an active Florida registration.)  The name and the Florida street address of the re	ered Agent. You must designate an individual or another
Manuel Se Name	emprit
208 West jer	<del></del>
Florida street address (P.O.	Box NOT acceptable)
Brandon Fl, 33510	FL
City, State, an	d Zip
	ccept service of process for the above stated limited

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

## Page 1 of 2

Title:		Name and Address:	SECRETAR ALLAHASS
"MGR" = Mana	ner	TVAIITE BIICE FRACTIONS.	EEC.
"MGRM" = Mar			- 77
MORN - Mai	laging Member		RY OF STATE
MGRM		Jose David Perez	器
	<del></del>	208 West Jersey Ave	D
	•	Brandon Fl. 33510	
		Dianoni i, oos.io	•
MGRM		Manuel Enrique Semprit	
		3570 High Hampton Circle	
		Tampa Fl. 33610	
	<del></del>	<del></del>	
			<del> </del>
		•	
Use attachment	if necessary)		
•	• ,		(000000)
LE V: Effective	date, if other than the	date of filing:	(OPTION
LE V: Effective ective date is lis	date, if other than the	e date of filing: be specific and cannot be more than five	(OPTION
LE V: Effective ective date is lis	date, if other than the	e date of filing:ee specific and cannot be more than five	(OPTION
LE V: Effective ective date is lis days after the da	date, if other than the ted, the date must be ate of filing.)	date of filing: e specific and cannot be more than five	(OPTION
LE V: Effective ective date is lis days after the da	date, if other than the ted, the date must be ate of filing.)	e date of filing:ee specific and cannot be more than five	(OPTION
LE V: Effective fective date is lis days after the da	date, if other than the ted, the date must be ate of filing.)	e date of filing:ee specific and cannot be more than five	(OPTION
LE V: Effective fective date is lis days after the da	date, if other than the sted, the date must be ate of filing.)	e specific and cannot be more than five	: business da
LE V: Effective fective date is lis days after the d	date, if other than the sted, the date must be ate of filing.)  GNATURE:  Signature of a member	e specific and cannot be more than five	e business da
LE V: Effective fective date is lis days after the da	date, if other than the sted, the date must be ate of filing.)  GNATURE:  Signature of a member (In accordance with se	e specific and cannot be more than five or an authorized representative of a memb	e business da
LE V: Effective fective date is lis days after the da	date, if other than the sted, the date must be ate of filing.)  GNATURE:  Signature of a member of this document cons	er or an authorized representative of a memb ction 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution titutes an affirmation under the penalties of perj	e business da
LE V: Effective fective date is lis days after the d	date, if other than the sted, the date must be ate of filing.)  GNATURE:  Signature of a member of this document constructions that the facts stated he	er or an authorized representative of a member ction 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution titutes an affirmation under the penalties of perirein are true.)	e business da
(Use attachment LE V: Effective fective date is lis days after the da REQUIRED SI	date, if other than the sted, the date must be ate of filing.)  GNATURE:  Signature of a member of this document constructions that the facts stated he	er or an authorized representative of a member ction 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution titutes an affirmation under the penalties of perirein are true.)	e business da
LE V: Effective fective date is list days after the	date, if other than the sted, the date must be ate of filing.)  GNATURE:  Signature of a member of this document consthat the facts stated he	er or an authorized representative of a member ction 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution titutes an affirmation under the penalties of perirein are true.)	e business da
LE V: Effective fective date is lis days after the da	date, if other than the sted, the date must be ate of filing.)  GNATURE:  Signature of a member of this document consthat the facts stated he	er or an authorized representative of a member ction 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution titutes an affirmation under the penalties of perirein are true.)	e business da
LE V: Effective fective date is list days after the days after the days after the days feed the feed of the feed o	date, if other than the sted, the date must be ate of filing.)  GNATURE:  Signature of a member of this document consthat the facts stated he	er or an authorized representative of a member of a member of 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution titutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjection are true.)  Semple to the penalties of perjection are true.)	e business da
LE V: Effective fective date is list days after the date of REQUIRED SIGNATURE Filing Fees.  \$125.00 Filing I of Reg	date, if other than the sted, the date must be ate of filing.)  GNATURE:  Signature of a member of this document consthat the facts stated he	er or an authorized representative of a member ction 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution titutes an affirmation under the penalties of perirein are true.)	e business da
EV: Effective fective date is list days after the days af	date, if other than the sted, the date must be ate of filing.)  GNATURE:  Signature of a member of this document consthat the facts stated he had a fact of the facts of Organical Constant of Organical Constant of Constant of Organical Con	er or an authorized representative of a member of a me	e business da